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Little Rook, Arkansas.
June 3Jth, 1922.

On this 30th day of June, 1922, the Executive Committee of the Board of Trustees
of the State Normal School, met mrsuant to adjournment in the office of Jas. G-uy
Tucker, with the following members present, to-wit; J. L. Bond, Joe Ferguson and
Jas. Guy Tucker.

The meeting was called to order by J. L. Bond, Chairman, and the following salary,
maintenance , library and incidental vouchers were allowed and ordered certified
for payment out of the funds on which they and each of them were drawn, to-wit:

SALARIES.
B. W. Torreyson
A. J. Meadors
P. H. Harrin
D. D. licBrien
G. D. Sstes
E. E. Cordrey
H. L. licAlister
C. C. Denney
Z. L. Holloway
Guy E. Smith
H. F. Hess
N. F. Cooledge
G. Y. Short
Ada Jane Harvy
I. P. Daniel
H. L. Kinton
Ida M. Waldron
Constance Mitchell

H. L. McAlister
S. G. Smith
H. G. Pugh Printing Co.
Germo Mfg. Co.
Conway Printing Co.
Southwestern Bell Tel. Co.
B. V/. Torreyson

312.50
216.66
216.66-
216.66
216.66
216.66
216.66
212.50
210.00
193.75
191.66
187.50
160.00
154.16
150.00
150.00
145.83




